
LOT 4
IN OR 994/1366
CEDAR HAVEN #1 PB 6/242

HADDEN WILLIAM L JR & BARBARA
2799 LAKE DRIVE
HILLIARD, FL 32046

17-3N-24-022C-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6003.00

04/29/2021 TWJH 0.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

197,697
19,198
24,000

240,895
107,275
133,620

HX HB 50,722
82,898

240,895
0

232,977

0994/1366 6/28/2001 WD Q I 115,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES URSULA

HADDEN WILLIAM L JR
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20210038 CARPORT 15,274 03/01/2021

2002HX Base Yr

2799 LAKE DR, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,850 129.1450 129.14 238,909 2001 2001 0 0 0 17.25 82.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1478

BAS 1,478 100 2001 1,478 157,944

FGR 529 55 2001 291 31,097

FOP 104 30 2001 31 3,312

UOP 252 20 2019 50 5,343

2,363 1,850 197,697

BAS=[YR=2001] W3 UOP=[YR=2019] N12 W21 S12 E21$ W46 S21 E9
S16 E24 N4 FOP=[YR=2001] E15 FGR=[YR=2001] E23 N23 W23 S23$
N6 W8 N2 W7 S8$ N8 E7 S2 E8 N17 E1 N10$.
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1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 6 96.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 576

2 0350 CARPORT WD 0 100 24 16 384.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 998

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,075.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2001 2001 3 79 6,557

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 425.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 97 2,680

5 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 30 16 480.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 90 4,320

6 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 790.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2021 2021 3 99 4,067

19,198

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


